Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building
Clear Spring
Building

Funkstown
Building

Hancock
Building

Keedysville
Building

Construction Type

Commercial

Cell Tower
Church

Totals:
Commercial
Fence

Totals:

Building Mounted
Free Standing
Totals:
Addition-Alteration
Solar Panels
Porch-Deck-Slab
Garage-Carport
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Swimming Pool
Garage-Carport
Modular Home
Storage Building
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Addition/Alterations
Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Demo

Commercial
Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Count

Count

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723

240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1
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Sq Feet
10,228

3,613
13,841
600

600

409
88
497

4,176
1,569

5,745
19,544

1,200
1,848
1,600
24,192

Sq Feet

1,572
1,572

9,899

9,899
480
2,470
2,950
192
716
908

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 11/1/2022 Through 11/30/2022

Valuation

$909,000
$33,095
$75,000
$1,017,095
$112,000
$363,000
$475,000
$41,934
$10,700
$52,634
$715,860
$217,135
$178,160
$20,000
$1,131,155
$3,327,306
$159,709
$150,000
$326,090
$47,362
$4,010,467

Valuation

$136,725
$136,725
$2,000
$2,000
$1,180,000
$23,775
$1,203,775
$9,000
$90,000
$99,000
$6,000
$75,000
$81,000

Fees Paid

$14,466.60
$330.00
$706.95
$15,503.55
$1,224.15
$165.00
$1,389.15
$600.80
$173.80
$774.60
$2,463.50
$350.00
$839.70
$152.00
$3,805.20
$34,627.20
$410.00
$536.00
$5,746.60
$240.00
$41,559.80
$50.00
$50.00

Fees Paid

$93.90
$93.90
$0.00
$0.00
$16,718.40
$101.60
$16,820.00
$50.00
$192.30
$242.30
$99.20
$151.60
$250.80



