

## Permit Issuance Summary Report

## Dates: From 11/1/2022 Through 11/30/2022

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	8	10,228	\$909,000	\$14,466.60
	Cell Tower	2		\$33,095	\$330.00
	Church	1	3,613	\$75,000	\$706.95
	Totals:	11	13,841	\$1,017,095	\$15,503.55
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	2	600	\$112,000	\$1,224.15
	Fence	1		\$363,000	\$165.00
	Totals:	3	600	\$475,000	\$1,389.15
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	6	409	\$41,934	\$600.80
	Free Standing	1	88	\$10,700	\$173.80
	Totals:	7	497	\$52,634	\$774.60
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	17	4,176	\$715,860	\$2,463.50
	Solar Panels	7		\$217,135	\$350.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	6	1,569	\$178,160	\$839.70
	Garage-Carport	1		\$20,000	\$152.00
	Totals:	31	5,745	\$1,131,155	\$3,805.20
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	7	19,544	\$3,327,306	\$34,627.20
	Swimming Pool	2		\$159,709	\$410.00
	Garage-Carport	2	1,200	\$150,000	\$536.00
	Modular Home	1	1,848	\$326,090	\$5,746.60
	Storage Building	1	1,600	\$47,362	\$240.00
	Totals:	13	24,192	\$4,010,467	\$41,559.80
Residential Demolition		1			\$50.00
	Totals:	1			\$50.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Addition/Alterations	2	1,572	\$136,725	\$93.90
	Totals:	2	1,572	\$136,725	\$93.90
Clear Spring Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	1		\$2,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	1		\$2,000	\$0.00
Funkstown Building	Stick Built Home	6	9,899	\$1,180,000	\$16,718.40
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1		\$23,775	\$101.60
	Totals:	7	9,899	\$1,203,775	\$16,820.00
Hancock Building	Demo	1	480	\$9,000	\$50.00
	Commercial	1	2,470	\$90,000	\$192.30
	Totals:	2	2,950	\$99,000	\$242.30
Keedysville Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	192	\$6,000	\$99.20
	Addition/Alterations	1	716	\$75,000	\$151.60
	Totals:	2	908	\$81,000	\$250.80